52 Corrida e Caminhada de Osvaldo Cruz

Coloc. Num. Atleta
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1683
1800
1802
1721
993
1754
989
962
952
931
1727
1805
1808
1806
1763
1680
971
990
1762
1753
1709
1671
1711
953
1804
963
1674
1681
919
1679
1736
997
1713
1764
1703
1702
1670
968
955
975
1773
995
980
1725
1704
1672
977
1684
965
1765
1726
1774
1734
1701
1700
1723
988
1740
978
982
947
992
1733
996
956
1735
1803
1752
1760
1695
964
1770
1730
1810

JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA

MARCELO FERREIRA DE MELO
ROBERTOHIROKI ISAWA

MELUQS COSTA

GABRIEL BORTOLOTE PITARELLI
SANTINO CARDOSO

FERNANDO RAMOS

CLAUDINEI RODRIGUES DE CAMARGO
ANTONIO CARLOS PEREIRA SALANTE
ANDRE LUIS DOS SANTOS

ODAIR CASTRO

ROBERTO SATIRO RUANO

ADILSON APARECIDO CARDOSO
GILMAR SILVA DA CRUZ

VITOR MANUEL DE SOUZA

JOSE EDUARDO VIEIRA MARTINS
EDVADO RODRIGUES

FERNANDO TOBIAS

VANDERLEI MARTINS DE ARAUJO
SANDRO RICARDO BORDONI
MARCELO MARQUES DE PAULA
JHONATAN CANTIDIO

MARCIO BUDOIA

APARECIDO S OLIVEIRA.
APARECIDO MARCIO CASSIARI
CLEVERSON ANDRE DE SOUZA
JOAO VITOR ANSELMO

JOSE MARIO P. GALANTE

ALTAIR PEREIRA DO CARMO

JOSE DIAS DA SILVA FILHO

PEDRO MINARI

GUSTAVO FORATINO

MARCO ANTONIO DOS S. GERALDO
WELINTON JOSE PAMPLONA

LUIZ ANTONIO DE LIMA

LUIZ ANTONIO ARIGATO

JEAN RANGEL TESSARO

EDER JOSE FARINA

BRIAN EDUARDO DOS SANTOS LIMA
ELISEU DA SILVA FERNANDES
SIDNEY ALVES

GERALDO DE JESUS RODRIGUES
EUCLIDES DE LIMA

MURILO MANTEGA MASSAROTO
LUIZ FRANCISCO CARVALHO ROSEMBAUM
JHONATAS GUILHERME DO CARMO
ENER ALVES DA CUNHA

JOSE WILSON DA SILVA

DOUGLAS BRITO DA SILVA

WESLEY BRITO

NILSON GOMES DA SILVA
ALESSANDRO TEIXEIRA

PAULO RIBEIRO SANTOS

LUIS FERNANDO TREVISAN
LUCIANO SATO DE MEDEIROS
MOACIR DOS SANTOS

FERNANDO INACIO

RENAN CARLOS DA SILVA RIBEIRO
ERIVALDO TENORIO

FABRICIO DOS SANTOS NERI
ANDRE SIQUEIRA

FRANCISCO MELQUIADES DE ARAUJO
PAULO MENDES COELHO

GIOVANE DALL"EVEDOVE DE ALMEIDA
BRUNO DOS SANTOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE CARVALHO MAURICIO
NOEL CUNHA

RYAN NUNES

VALCI PEREIRA DA SILVA

LUCAS AUGUSTO GONCALVES
DIEGO RICARDO ALVES

BRUNO PEROSSO

OSWALDO TAMAMOTO

VALDIR JOSE SALES
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38
22
42
44
24
36
33
41
41
43
40
41
37
43
15
43
49
27
47
46
41
26
50
45
55
35
24
44
54
48
63
17
19
26
43
24
32
44
16
46
53
61
44
41
20
20
59
46
37
34
63
46
31
43
51
64
33
21
69
35
43
61
36
38
34
22
71
24
57
33
32
29
60
58

6K MASC
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M3539
M1424
M4044
M4044
M1424
M3539
M3034
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M4044
M3539
M4044
M1424
M4044
M4549
M2529
M4549
M4549
M4044
M2529
M5054
M4549
M5559
M3539
M1424
M4044
M5054
M4549
M6064
M1424
M1424
M2529
M4044
M1424
M3034
M4044
M1424
M4549
M5054
M6064
M4044
M4044
M1424
M1424
M5559
M4549
M3539
M3034
M6064
M4549
M3034
M4044
M5054
M6064
M3034
M1424
M6569
M3539
M4044
M6064
M3539
M3539
M3034
M1424
M7099
M1424
M5559
M3034
M3034
M2529
M6064
M5559
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Equipe
PACAEMBU RUNNERS
OSVALDO CRUZ
MROCHA TEAM
TEAM NO LIMITE

MROCHATEM/EVB
COICE DE MULA
DRACENA RUNNERS
SANDALUS BIKERS
TEAM NO LIMITE 2
CRAZY4RUN
CRAZY4RUN
ADILSON CARDOSO
MROCHA TEAM
TEAM NO LIMITE
CASA DO GAROTO
EQUIPE RUNNER DE PACAENBU
CAVEIRAS
KMRUNNER
DRACENA RUNNERS
COICE DE MULA

BUDOIALINS
COICE DE MULA
TREM BALA RUNNERS
JOVEM MAXIMA
JLTRAINER
SANDALUS BIKERS
DRACENA RUNNERS
CAVEIRAS
MINARI
ATLETISMO
ATLETISMO
ATLETISMO
PEIXE BIKE SHOP

EQUIPE - SUPERACAO
ATLETISMO
TEAMNO LIMITE
LUCELIA RUN
DEREM DE MARTINOPOLIS
SPARTA
TEAM NO LIMITE
EQUIPE RAPTROS
TEAM NO LIMITE
TEAM NO LIMITE
INDIVIDUAL
NAO TENHO

JLTRAINER

KMARADAS
ANAS4RUN /APRUNNERS

MR TEAM
STILUS BIKERS

#SOLO

SECRETARIA

MROCHA TEAM
TEAM NO LIMITE 2
CORRE BASTOS
IMUA
TEAM NO LIMITE
PP RUNNERS
S PERFORMANCE
AGUIA - RANCHARIA

Bruto
00:21:11
00:21:45
00:21:55
00:22:01
00:22:09
00:22:14
00:22:19
00:22:35
00:22:41
00:22:50
00:22:57
00:23:37
00:23:49
00:23:54
00:23:55
00:24:11
00:24:19
00:24:23
00:24:27
00:24:28
00:24:35
00:24:35
00:24:40
00:24:40
00:24:45
00:24:46
00:24:48
00:25:02
00:25:20
00:25:30
00:25:35
00:25:40
00:25:47
00:26:03
00:26:06
00:26:10
00:26:11
00:26:13
00:26:14
00:26:18
00:26:19
00:26:20
00:26:42
00:26:44
00:26:46
00:26:48
00:26:54
00:26:56
00:26:59
00:27:03
00:27:16
00:27:17
00:27:36
00:27:40
00:27:52
00:28:11
00:28:26
00:28:27
00:28:30
00:28:35
00:28:54
00:29:00
00:29:03
00:29:13
00:29:16
00:29:24
00:29:26
00:29:50
00:29:56
00:29:57
00:30:09
00:30:11
00:30:13
00:30:17

Liquido
00:21:11
00:21:45
00:21:55
00:22:01
00:22:04
00:22:12
00:22:18
00:22:35
00:22:40
00:22:50
00:22:57
00:23:31
00:23:49
00:23:52
00:23:55
00:24:11
00:24:17
00:24:19
00:24:27
00:24:27
00:24:33
00:24:35
00:24:40
00:24:36
00:24:44
00:24:46
00:24:43
00:25:01
00:25:18
00:25:24
00:25:31
00:25:40
00:25:46
00:26:03
00:26:03
00:26:06
00:26:00
00:26:09
00:26:14
00:26:11
00:26:17
00:26:18
00:26:40
00:26:39
00:26:45
00:26:48
00:26:52
00:26:50
00:26:56
00:27:02
00:27:12
00:26:46
00:27:22
00:27:36
00:27:47
00:28:08
00:28:10
00:28:17
00:28:30
00:28:33
00:28:43
00:28:57
00:28:50
00:29:07
00:29:13
00:29:13
00:29:25
00:29:44
00:29:56
00:29:53
00:29:59
00:30:05
00:29:57
00:30:14



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

1690
1696
1761
1737
1766
1749
972
1697
957
1675
1706
1769
487
1747
985
1742
1798
1712
1707
917
916
1678
970

1748

1745
1691
1699
966
1729
1722
1768
1710
1719
976
1756

1677

1767
967
987

1692

1687
999
998

1714
983

1797
948

LEANDRO AP. PINHEIRO DE LIMA
LUCAS M. DE TAVARES OLEIA
VALDIR GONCALVES

PEDRO ROSSI

WILLIAN MAGNUS MACEDO
RODRIGO ALVES DA SILVA
EDVALDO PINHO

LUCAS MONARIM B. DE SOUZA
BRUNO HENRIQUE BERROL
JOAO VITOR DOS SANTOS SILVA

MARCELO APARECIDO BRANDINO DA SILVA

LEONARDO SPADA

ADILSON GUILHERME DE SOUZA
ROBSON AUGUSTO COTTARELLI
FELIPE HENRIQUE F. FRANCELINO
RENAN PEREIRA TAMASHIRO
GABRIEL ALEJANDRO

MARCIO CORREA

MARCELO DE CARVALHO
ALESSANDRO AMBROSIO ORLANDI
ALCIDES NUNES COSTA

JOSE ALBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
EDUARDO POLONIO

ROBSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA

RICARDO CANDUZINI MANOEL
LEANDRO OLIVEIRA BUTURI
LUCAS YUKIO TAKARA
DOUGLAS BRITO DE CARVALHO
OSVALDO NILTON DA SILVA
MICHEL DEUSDETE

FAGNER NERY BONASSA
MARCELO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA
MATEUS APARECIDO PECAN
ELTON RODRIGUES LOPES
SILAS LOPES

JORGE ANTONIO DA SILVA

YOSHIAKI MAKI

DOUGLAS DA CRUZ
FERNANDO DE ALMEIDA NORONHA
LEONARDO RUIZ

JULIO CESAR LOPES DE SOUSA
HEBER LANGE OBREGON
GUSTAVO MISSIATO RIGOLETO
MARCOS NUNES DE JESUS
FABRICIO MASSONETO
ALBERTO CARLOS DENERY
ANDRE VINICIUS PEREIRA RUIZ
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31
41
63
32
31
33
60
15
28
25
40
31
19
52
24
32
15
43
48
47
58
49
32

51

44
31
32
50
46
35
40
31
27
32
36

50

73
44
27
25
37
47
38
45
41
73
32

M3034
M4044
M6064
M3034
M3034
M3034
M6064
M1424
M2529
M2529
M4044
M3034
M1424
M5054
M1424
M3034
M1424
M4044
M4549
M4549
M5559
M4549
M3034

M5054

M4044
M3034
M3034
M5054
M4549
M3539
M4044
M3034
M2529
M3034
M3539

M5054

M7099
M4044
M2529
M2529
M3539
M4549
M3539
M4549
M4044
M7099
M3034

16

10

11

12

12

17

13

13

14

14

15

18

10

11

15

19
16
17
12

20
18

19

20

DRACENA RUNNERS

ADAMANTINA
JLTRAINER
PP RUNNERS

PEIXE BIKE SHOP
PEIXE BIKE SHOP
CAVEIRAS

JLTRAINER
BIRIGUI

ATLETISMO

MORDEKAYRUNNER
TEAM NO LIMITE
DEREM
TEAM NO LIMITE

RUNNERS ANASTACIO/RUNNERS
PIQUEROBI

TEAM NO LIMITE

KM RUNNER

STILUS BIKERS

DUALSPORTS RUNNERS/ EQUIPE
SUPERACAO

BASTOS

JLTRAINER
JLTRAINER
FASRUM DE LUCAGLIA
JLTRAINER

POMPEIA
JLTRAINER

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:30:24
00:30:47
00:30:50
00:31:08
00:31:13
00:31:14
00:31:17
00:32:01
00:32:02
00:32:03
00:32:09
00:32:15
00:32:16
00:32:19
00:32:33
00:32:33
00:32:37
00:32:48
00:32:50
00:32:51
00:32:53
00:33:21
00:33:24

00:33:46

00:34:22
00:34:44
00:35:04
00:35:19
00:35:23
00:35:30
00:36:10
00:36:32
00:36:45
00:37:06
00:37:45

00:38:40

00:39:27
00:39:58
00:40:00
00:40:27
00:40:28
00:41:03
00:41:32
00:43:33
00:45:39
00:47:03
00:49:57

00:30:14
00:30:42
00:30:37
00:31:00
00:31:02
00:31:06
00:31:03
00:31:58
00:31:58
00:32:00
00:32:05
00:32:12
00:32:06
00:32:14
00:32:32
00:32:22
00:32:35
00:32:35
00:32:43
00:32:43
00:32:50
00:33:07
00:33:16

00:33:34

00:34:09
00:34:35
00:34:59
00:35:05
00:35:15
00:35:16
00:36:06
00:36:19
00:36:37
00:36:50
00:37:45

00:38:28

00:39:20
00:39:50
00:39:55
00:40:19
00:40:18
00:40:50
00:41:22
00:43:26
00:45:28
00:47:00
00:49:46
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